
Streetz National Finals Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarships  
 Nalani Okumu - Cypress Dance Project


Karington Pace - Shreveport Dance Academy

Evey Leonard - Utah Dance Institute


Spencer Moss - The Colony

Zoey Cruz - Dancezone


 Zoe Gardner - Thrive Dance Collective

Brooklyn Gordon - Soul Studios


Madeline Zegura - Distinction Dance Company

Aubrey Xayasone - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


 Ashlynn Moniz - Precision Dance Academy

Jayda Virolas - West Florida Dance Company


Olivia Hirsch - Dancers Domain

Celia Jeffreys - The Dance Collective


 Kiersten Mcauley - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Alina Velasquez - 5th Dimension Dance Center


Jose’s Class Scholarships  
Shianne Grassel - Vantage Pointe Dance Studios

Keianna Holliday - Triple Threat Dance & Charm


Jalyn Vernon - Lancaster Dance Academy

Daenerys Neukom - Cypress Dance Project


 Mckinlee Champagne - Data's Dance Dynamics and Performing Arts Studio

 Lotte Warner - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Elia Rogozinski - K&D Company

Kamryn Marsh - En Pointe Dance Academy


Kinzley Dragoonis - West Florida Dance Company

 Rosalie Wickman - Cypress Dance Project


Renee Johnson - Nicole Cote School of Dance

Amelia Konerko - Adaptive Force Performing Arts


Kendall Hubbard - Dana's Studio of Dance

Aj Kassinger - Dance Studio 111


Heartlie Morgan - Main Street Dance


Sloan’s Class Scholarships 
 Devyn Wilson - Thrive Dance Collective


 Hayes Canty - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Kenleigh Dardar - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Isabella Bustillo - The Dance Collective

Natalie Brown - NB Dance Studio

Sloan Siembak - K&D Company


Ella Shay - The Colony

Aubrey Cordes - Modern Conceptions of Dance


 Avery Hise - Lancaster Dance Academy

Khloe Kramer - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Avery Lesaicherre - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Ava Grace Merritt - Cypress Dance Project

Addison Thomas - Dana's Studio of Dance


Addison Shanahan  - Dancezone

Brenna Caldwell - Stacey's Dance Studio

 Brooklyn Fox - Dana's Studio of Dance




Owen Gall - Dance Alliance

Stella Fowler - West Florida Dance Company


 Libby Jo Parsons - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Mia Cherry - Pure Movement Dance


Shelby’s Class Scholarships 
Gabrielle White - Momentum Dance Arts


Serenity Lynch - Triple Threat Dance & Charm

Ashlynn Ruskiewicz - K&D Company

Kelsey Sukla - Utah Dance Institute


 Jaiylah Feaster - Triple Threat Dance & Charm

Jada Neely - Triple Threat Dance & Charm


Addie Marie Harp - Shreveport Dance Academy

Eliana Lipari - RAVE Dance Connection LLC

Kenlee Halonen - Ascend Dance Academy

Eleyna Ramirez - The MoveMeant Project


 Alexandria Smith - Vantage Pointe Dance Studios

Reece Rushing - Infinity Dance Company


Sophia Doyle - Soul Studios

Risa Riojas - Creative Culture Dance Company


 Morgan Page - Pure Movement Dance

Kira Bernal - Thrive Dance Collective


Karsyn Hernandez - Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts 

 Sakura Heath - Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts


Niko’s Class Scholarships 
Addison Johnson - Stacey’s Dance Studio


 Isabella Przepis - K&D Company

Riley Cooper - K&D Company


 November Roudreiw - Cypress Dance Project

Paige Marchand - Lancaster Dance Academy


Gia Mirro - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

Tessa Vinueza - K&D Company

Josie Deats - K&D Company


 Julia Jacob - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Iyana Schuman - Hope Live Dance Company


Maegan Abadie - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Will Holt - Pure Movement Dance


Layla Melancon - Cypress Dance Project

Hailey Calzada - The Dance Collective

Jaidah Carter - The Dance Collective


Seth’s Class Scholarships 
 Emery  Nichols - Independent Dance Collective


Reese Braga - New Level Dance Company

 Kaylin Jacobs - Your Haven Dance Company

Shaynah Gallegos - Sandra's School of Dance


 Emory Pettit - The Dance Company

Mallory  Jatzlau - The PAC


Melody Thiel - Cypress Dance Project

Molly Little  - Dv8 Dance Complex, LLC.-Dv8 The Company


Olivia Manship - New Level Dance Company

Joli Vernon - Lancaster Dance Academy




Ava Rodriguez - Centerstage Dance Academy


Emily’s Class Scholarships 
Zoe Rivera - K&D Company


Makenzie Lopez - Infinity Dance Company

 Savannah Hepler - Verve Dance Company

Lily Morrison - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Pierce Atkins - Independent

Kathryn Holcomb - STEPS School of Dance


 Ella Kenner - Stacey's Dance Studio

Mia Narvaez - Cypress Dance Project


Peyton Simons - Ellie Paige Dance Company

Khloe Mcclain - Shreveport Dance Academy


Marisa Lopez - A&G Dance Academy

Sari Lewin - Triple Threat Dance & Charm


Caleb Jehlen - West Florida Dance Company

Hayley Vanwagner - New Level Dance Company


Victoria Saewert - Infinity Dance Company

Laila Watson - Carla's Dance Factory


Danielle Melech - Carla's Dance Factory

 Aubree Jackson - Aubree Jackson


Katie Proffer - Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts


Alexa’s Class Scholarships 
Kenneth Braga - New Level Dance Company


Blakely Jones - K&D Company

Alex Schumann - West Florida Dance Company


 Olivia Morales - Lancaster Dance Academy

Carlos  Villa - AnnMarie's Dance Academy


Allie Stewart - Studio A

Tyra Wingfield - Parker’Z Dance Studio


Sophia Lemke - Lancaster Dance Academy

Alli Stephen - The Momentum Experience


Deylah Pritchard - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Malia Franklin - Your Haven Dance Company


Presley Dunson - Dana's Studio of Dance

Layla Leggett - Momentum Dance Arts


Bella Mauffray - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Saylie Bower - Cypress Dance Project


Jim’s Class Scholarships 
 Isabella Dyer - Danceplex


Sofia Brown - Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Piper  Mckenzie - TopFlight Dance Conservatory


 Jillian Davis - Panama City Dance Academy

Aislyn Noble - TopFlight Dance Conservatory


Rylie Camp - Independent

Molly Melerine - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Elise Leblanc - Modern Conceptions of Dance


 Noah Roudreiw - Cypress Dance Project

Ben  Wheeless - TopFlight Dance Conservatory


Makenna Gibson - Ascend Dance Academy

Hunter Dale - 360 Dance




 Chela Levy - K&D Company

Tori Freeling - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Brooke  Rodriguez - Sandra's School of Dance


Ezra’s Class Scholarships 
Elleanor Lott - Lancaster Dance Academy

Harleigh Knight - Infinity Dance Company


Brynlee Gruber - LiveWire Tumbling & Dance

 Emmarie Surginer - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Molly Blanchard - Data's Dance Dynamics and Performing Arts Studio

Rylie Warner - AnnMarie's Dance Academy

Aida Lejeune - Lancaster Dance Academy


Kayla Bell - Cypress Dance Project

Gabi Reis - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Kamberlyn Mcdonald - Lancaster Dance Academy

Meadow Waltemyer - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Kinslee Rook - The Lead Dance Company

Sophie Kempen - Shreveport Dance Academy


Isabella Sullo - STEPS School of Dance

Liliana Muniz - Momentum Dance Arts


Evelyn Aguirre - AnnMarie's Dance Academy

Laney Koteles - Steps N Motion Dance Studio


Kinsley Fussell - Modern Conceptions of Dance

 Vadriana Romero - Newera Athletic Dance Facility


Willow Simms - West Florida Dance Company

 Bryn Bernal - Thrive Dance Collective


 Malawi Castillo - Shooting Stars School of Performing Arts


Sam’s Class Scholarships 
Chloe Todman - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

London Garrison - The MoveMeant Project


Ella Schumann - West Florida Dance Company

 Ella Dobler - New Level Dance Company

Miley Mattey - 3' N Motion Dance Studio

 Shaelly  Arriaga  - Grace Dance Studio


Austin Steel - TopFlight Dance Conservatory

Madison Fernandez - New Level Dance Company


Evelin Peterson - Cypress Dance Project

Brayden Winchell - Nicole Cote School of Dance


Jensen Harper - The MoveMeant Project

Ki'vonna Henry - Ellie Paige Dance Company

Sky Russell - Birmingham Academy Of Dance


Breckin Caldwell - Stacey's Dance Studio


Justin’s Faculty Scholarships 
Mini - Devyn Wilson - Thrive Dance Collective


Junior - Mallory  Jatzlau - The PAC

Teen - Bella Mauffray - Tampa Bay Dance Academy


Senior - MadiKai Treger - West Florida Dance Company




Sloan’s Faculty Scholarships 
Mini - Chloe Todman - 3' N Motion Dance Studio


Junior - Piper  Mckenzie - TopFlight Dance Conservatory

Teen - Alexandria Smith - Vantage Pointe Dance Studios


Senior - Jayda Virolas - West Florida Dance Company


Jim’s Faculty Scholarships 
Mini - Isabella Dyer - Danceplex


Junior - Emory Pettit - The Dance Company

Teen - Elise Leblanc - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Senior - Saylie Bower - Cypress Dance Project


Shelby’s Faculty Scholarships 
Mini - Evie Lacoste - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Junior - Pierce Atkins - Independent

Teen - Sophia Doyle - Soul Studios


Senior - Sabrina Salazar - Infinity Dance Company


Emily’s Faculty Scholarships 
Mini - Zoe Rivera - K&D Company


Junior - Ella Schumann - West Florida Dance Company

Teen - Jensen Harper - The MoveMeant Project


Senior - Victoria Saewert - Infinity Dance Company


Seth’s Faculty Scholarships 
Mini - Nalani Okumu - Cypress Dance Project


Junior - Kendall Hubbard - Dana's Studio of Dance

Teen - Hailey Calzada - The Dance Collective

Senior - Celia Jeffreys - The Dance Collective


Niko’s Faculty Scholarships 
Mini - November Roudreiw - Cypress Dance Project


Junior - Spencer Moss - The Colony

Teen - Sky Russell - Birmingham Academy Of Dance - sky 


Senior - Laila Watson - Carla's Dance Factory


Jose’s Faculty Scholarships 
Mini - Shianne Grassel - Vantage Pointe Dance Studios


Junior - Layla Leggett - Momentum Dance Arts

Teen - Laney Koteles - Steps N Motion Dance Studio


Senior - Sloan Holloman - K&D Company


Ezra’s Faculty Scholarships 
Mini - Kinzley Dragoonis - West Florida Dance Company

Junior - Brayden Winchell - Nicole Cote School of Dance


Teen - Iyana Schuman - Hope Live Dance Company

Senior - Jaidah Carter - The Dance Collective


Sam’s Faculty Scholarships 
Mini - Evey Leonard - Utah Dance Institute


Junior - Deylah Pritchard - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Teen - Miley Wyatt - AnnMarie's Dance Academy


Senior - Mia Cherry - Pure Movement Dance




AMDA Scholarship Winners 
Will Holt 


Caleb Jehlem 

Eleyna Ramirez 

Noah Roudreiw

Malachi Wiley

Jayda Virolas

Abby Resch


Caleb Monnell

Hudson Heath 

Kellen Zander 

Cassidy Naber

Malia Rousseau


Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winners 
Malia Rousseau

Paityn Talbott


FreshTalent Group Scholarship Winners 
Dakayla Wilson

Jayda Virolas


Joycelyn Watson

Laila Watson


Madeline Zegura

Marisa Lopez

Marlee Scott


Noah Roudreiw

Owen Gall


Paityn Talbott

Presley Baird

Sky Russell


Ki'Vonna Henry

Malia Rousseau


Vadriana Romero


Millenium Scholarship Winners 
Paityn Talbott

Caleb Monnell

Kayla Pierce


Texas Tech University Scholarship Winners 
Elise LeBlanc

Ashlynn Moniz

Libby Parsons 

Brooklynn Fox 

Chelsey Daigle

Marlee Scott




University of Central Florida Scholarship Winners 
Jiselle Garza 


Kamryn Burgess

Marlee Scott 


Dakayla Wilson 

Stella Fowler 

Rianna Weck 

Zoe Konhilas 


stayenGAGEd Scholarship Winners 
Marlee Scott

Kayla Pierce 

Abby Resch

Mia Cherry


TRIBE Studio Invitation 
     K&D Dance Company 	 


Data's Dance Dynamics & Performing Arts  	

Shreveport Dance Academy 	


Streetz Inspire Scholarship Winners 
MINI - 	Kayla Bell - Cypress Dance Project


JUNIOR - Ava Rodriguez - Centerstage Dance Academy

TEEN - Janessa Cazares - Sandra's School of Dance


SENIOR - Alina Velasquez - 5th Dimension Dance Center

	


